
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
              50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti  
 
  1. DESILVIO Sofia          2017 QSWIM SSD A RL                                                     53.70 
  2. RICCIO Elisa            2017 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                           1.00.60 
  3. CROCI Camilla           2017 DDS SSD                                                          1.01.90 
  4. MARCONI Bianca Elena    2018 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                     1.04.70 
  5. RIZZUTO Martina         2017 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                     1.06.00 
  6. BORTONE Egle            2017 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.07.20 
  7. LANGIALONGA Giulia      2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                     1.09.80 
  8. FERRARO Clara           2017 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                      1.10.90 
  9. LANATA Adele            2018 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                  1.17.80 
 10. LAZZARI Vittoria        2017 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.22.50 
     NUZZO Adele             2018 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                      Non part. 
     TEDESCHI Oktavia Michel 2017 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                          Non part. 
     VISINI Viola            2017 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                   Non part. 
 
              50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti  
 
  1. Pinello Marco           2017 DDS SSD                                                          1.02.20 
  2. TEGON Filippo           2017 DDS SSD                                                          1.07.70 
  3. CORBELLARO Pietro       2017 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                  1.12.20 
  4. Teodoro Luca            2017 DDS SSD                                                          1.14.90 
  5. PASKARIUK Thomas        2017 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                  1.19.80 
     DI GIOVANNI Pietro      2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                      Non part. 
     ILISOI Matei Alexandru  2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                      Non part. 
 
              25 m Rana Femmine Esordienti  
 
  1. Agosto Elena            2017 NC MILANO SSD                                                29.20 
  2. Mora Cecilia            2017 NC MILANO SSD                                                33.60 
  3. Boccardelli Lara        2017 DDS SSD                                                      35.90 
  4. CAPUA Lucrezia          2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                 40.70 
  5. Bollani Vergati Carola  2017 NC MILANO SSD                                                41.00 
  6. COLOMBO Caterina        2017 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                              45.20 
 
              25 m Rana Maschi Esordienti  
 
  1. GARGIULO Leonardo       2017 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                        30.60 
  2. TOESCA Filippo          2017 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                  32.20 
  3. CROCI TORTI Luca        2017 SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARESE                                     32.40 
  4. Bonelli Julian Brando   2017 NC MILANO SSD                                                35.10 
  5. NOROCEA Alessio Gabriel 2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                 35.20 
  6. FAGARASAN Alexandru Nic 2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                 36.20 
  7. SOTTILE Andrea          2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                 40.10 
  8. SCIALANGA Pietro        2017 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                              42.10 
 
              25 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti  
 
  1. Serpentino Elena        2017 DDS SSD                                                      29.80 
  2. Milani Karen Giuliana   2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                 36.30 
 
              25 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti  
 
  1. BRANDONISIO Nicolo'     2017 SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARESE                                     29.90 
  2. RAMPOLDI Jacopo         2017 GSL 1972 ASD                                                 32.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RISULTATI 
V° MANIFESTAZIONE PROPAGANDA MILANO – 

MONZA E BRIANZA 
26 Maggio 2024 – Centro Sportivo Leone XIII 

 



              Staffetta 4 x 25 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Esordienti  
 
 
  1. DDS SSD                 2017 SERPENTINO Elena                                             1.42.80  
                             2017 PINELLO Marco                                             
                             2017 CROCI Camilla                                            
                             2017 TEODORO Luca                                             
 
  2. NC MILANO SSD           2017 AGOSTO Elena                                                 1.51.40  
                             2017 BOLLANI VERGATI Caro                                      
                             2017 MORA Cecilia                                             
                             2017 BONELLI Julian Brand                                     
 
  3. GSL 1972 ASD            2017 NOROCEA Alessio Gabr                                         1.57.60  
                             2017 SOTTILE Andrea                                            
                             2017 LANGIALONGA Giulia                                       
                             2017 MILANI Karen Giulian                                     
 
  4. SOCIETÃ  88 SSD         2017 COLOMBO Caterina                                             2.15.70  
                             2017 CORBELLARO Pietro                                         
                             2018 LANATA Adele                                             
                             2017 SCIALANGA Pietro                                         
 
              50 m Dorso Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
  1. MACHI' Alessia          2016 AQUAMORE ACQUA 13                                                  49.30 
  2. CONSOLINI Camilla       2016 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                    50.50 
  3. FERRANDO Samia          2015 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                    52.70 
  4. BERNASCONI Anna Paola   2016 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                           53.40 
  5. Pastorello Alice        2015 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          56.00 
     SUCCU Victoria Maria    2016 DDS SSD                                                            56.00 
  7. Carniti Sophia Julia    2015 SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARESE                                           57.60 
  8. CATANIA Agnese          2016 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                       57.70 
  9. FLABOREA Alice          2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             59.10 
 10. ALESI Benedetta         2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                      59.40 
 11. Veizaga Gaia Ardaya     2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             59.50 
 12. MALABARBA Cecilia       2016 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.00.30 
 13. BORGHETTI Matilde       2015 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                     1.01.50 
 14. CODEGA Stella Elizabeth 2016 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                  1.01.60 
 15. Liotti Marta            2015 SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARESE                                         1.03.80 
 16. FINETTI Zoe             2016 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                        1.06.00 
 17. BALLABIO Camilla        2016 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                           1.07.40 
 18. Spelta Bianca           2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                    1.08.40 
 19. DISTASO Elena           2016 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                        1.09.60 
 20. COLOMBANO Laura         2016 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                      1.11.40 
 21. PESSINI Sara            2016 SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARESE                                         1.13.30 
 22. RUSSO Fiorella          2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                    1.17.30 
 23. TAMBUZZI Camilla        2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                    1.17.40 
 24. PRIZZON Sofia           2016 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                      1.21.60 
 25. GRISSA Denia            2016 GSL 1972 ASD                                                     1.24.40 
     Garavaglia Lara         2016 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     PELLEGATI Luna          2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                Non part. 
     SERGI Giulia            2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                     Non part. 
     Tirelli Mia             2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                     Non part. 
 
              50 m Dorso Maschi Giovanissimi  
 
  1. Belgenio Achille        2015 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              50.50 
  2. TIMIS Justin            2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             50.80 
  3. NASCIMBENE Guglielmo Ce 2016 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                    51.70 
     SCHIAVINI Alessandro    2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 51.70 
  5. GIACANI Gabriel Jerome  2015 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          51.80 
  6. GABAGLIO Matteo         2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 52.80 
  7. Diotti Manuel           2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             57.20 
  8. ROCCULI Alessandro      2016 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              59.30 
  9. VIMERCATI Davide        2016 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.00.30 
 10. BERETTA Tommaso         2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                           1.01.20 
 11. VULCANO Nicolas         2016 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                            1.03.10 
 12. CLERICI Daniele         2016 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.07.40 
 13. GATTI Paolo Umberto     2016 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                        1.11.70 
 14. CAPPABIANCA Samuele     2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                           1.12.30 
 15. AZZANELLI Edoardo       2016 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                      1.19.20 
     BECCARIA Francesco      2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                Non part. 
     CANOBBIO Leonardo       2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 



     FALCO BONFA' Felipe     2015 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     MOYA COZZOLINO Santiago 2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 
     PINNA Nathan            2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                Non part. 
     RANDIS David Mihai      2016 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                Non part. 
 
              50 m Stile libero Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
  1. COCCHIERI Carolina      2015 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     44.30 
  2. Vallefuoco Emma         2016 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                        45.50 
  3. GRAY Anna Addison       2015 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                                46.40 
  4. Tarantini Guia Claudia  2016 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                           50.20 
  5. TRIPOLI Alessia         2016 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       52.40 
  6. Adolfini Ambra          2016 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              54.40 
  7. BALOSSINO Beatrice      2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                      57.60 
  8. ROMANI Nicole           2016 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.11.10 
 
              50 m Stile libero Maschi Giovanissimi  
 
  1. Miggiano Daniele        2015 NC MILANO SSD                                                      38.30 
  2. Sessa Riccardo          2015 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                           46.60 
  3. Calastri Pietro         2016 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             47.60 
  4. DI CEGLIE Tommaso       2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             48.00 
  5. Tenaglia Gabriele       2015 SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARESE                                           50.00 
  6. MORO Francesco          2016 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 50.80 
  7. ZACCAGNINO Lorenzo      2016 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             51.10 
  8. BARONCHELLI Lorenzo     2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                 51.20 
  9. Pravettoni Alessandro   2016 DDS SSD                                                            51.30 
 10. NUZZO Vincenzo          2016 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                       53.80 
 11. DISTASO Gabriele        2015 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          53.90 
 12. ACQUACHIARA Andrea      2015 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       54.20 
 13. Cota Tommaso            2016 DDS SSD                                                            54.90 
 14. ZANIBONI Alessandro     2015 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          57.70 
 15. Otelli Alessandro       2015 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                        58.00 
 16. Dimattia Davide         2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                      58.60 
 17. BELZOINO Samuele        2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                    1.02.00 
 18. SGAMBETTERRA Mattia     2016 GSL 1972 ASD                                                     1.02.60 
     BORSETTI Giulio         2016 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     Finetti Ettore Romano   2015 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     Garavaglia Mattia       2015 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     PERONI Rafael           2015 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     REMIGI Gabriele         2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                                Non part. 
     SPADONI Lorenzo         2016 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                               Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
  1. Villani Lavinia Maria   2016 DDS SSD                                                            54.90 
  2. Mandes Rachele          2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                      58.10 
  3. Calore- Di Pietro Auror 2016 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                           58.40 
  4. Tebaldi Agata           2015 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                        59.20 
  5. Meloni Marialuce        2016 DDS SSD                                                            59.30 
  6. SBRINI Caterina         2016 QSWIM SSD A RL                                                   1.01.30 
  7. ROGNONI Valentina       2015 GSL 1972 ASD                                                     1.01.50 
  8. MEJIA CABEZAS Adriana   2016 GSL 1972 ASD                                                     1.02.90 
  9. PICARDI Olimpia         2016 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                  1.03.10 
 10. NICOLI Sofia            2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                    1.03.50 
 11. Terraneo Beatrice       2016 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                            1.06.70 
 12. MISKOEN NARIN Eda       2016 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                         1.08.90 
 13. Brunello Olivia         2016 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                      1.09.50 
 14. TAVERNA Ludovica        2015 SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARESE                                         1.32.80 
     CRISTARELLA Sofia       2016 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                          Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Giovanissimi  
 
  1. FRIGIONE Federico       2015 DDS SSD                                                            50.80 
  2. DI ROCCO Paolo          2015 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       56.30 
  3. PILLONI Diego           2015 GSL 1972 ASD                                                       57.60 
     SKOUFAS Alexandros      2015 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                       57.60 
  5. DE FRANCESCA Carlo      2016 DDS SSD                                                            57.70 
  6. Cardellini Michele      2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                      58.00 
  7. PERINI Edoardo          2016 DDS SSD                                                          1.00.60 
  8. FERRARIS Matteo         2015 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                           1.00.70 
  9. MUSCIO Tommaso          2015 DDS SSD                                                          1.00.80 
 10. MANCA Francesco         2015 DDS SSD                                                          1.00.90 
 11. Farfaglia Lorenzo Anton 2015 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                            1.01.20 
 12. ZARDONI Mattia          2016 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                            1.01.60 



 13. Marchi Anildo Riccardo  2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                    1.02.60 
 14. Zanrei Gabriele         2016 SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARESE                                         1.03.00 
 15. Conte Marco             2016 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                      1.04.60 
 16. RICCIARI Tito Milko     2015 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                      1.04.70 
 17. Songa Giacomo           2015 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                         1.05.00 
 18. BEN HAMMAN ZEROUAL Omar 2016 DDS SSD                                                          1.05.20 
 19. BORTONE Roberto         2015 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.06.00 
 20. DEMUTH Robert           2016 GSL 1972 ASD                                                     1.07.00 
 21. GALIZZI Pietro          2016 NC MILANO SSD                                                    1.12.40 
     LIETTI Federico         2015 GSL 1972 ASD                                                      Non part. 
 
              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Giovanissimi  
 
                                                                                         50m 
  1. DDS SSD                 2016 PERINI Edoardo                                               2.55.40  
                             2016 MELONI Marialuce                                          
                             2015 MUSCIO Tommaso                                           
                             2016 VILLANI Lavinia Mari                                     
 
  2. GSL 1972 ASD            2015 DI ROCCO Paolo                                               2.59.50  
                             2015 ROGNONI Valentina                                         
                             2016 MEJIA CABEZAS Adrian                                     
                             2015 PILLONI Diego                                            
 
  3. NC MILANO SSD           2016 MANDES Rachele                                               3.08.10  
                             2016 TIRELLI Mia                                               
                             2015 MIGGIANO Daniele                                         
                             2016 CARDELLINI Michele                                       
 
  4. LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2013 ALIATA Giorgia                                               3.15.30  
                             2014 JONGHI LAVARINI Marg                                      
                             2013 TRIPODI Giovanni Car                                     
                             2014 SCROCCHI Elias David                                     
 
  5. SAN CARLO SPORT - MILAN 2016 CALORE- DI PIETRO Au                                         3.18.40  
                             2016 TARANTINI Guia Claud                                      
                             2015 SONGA Giacomo                                            
                             2015 MONSIGNY Corentin                                        
 
  6. CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO   2015 BELGENIO Achille                                             3.22.90  
                             2016 ADOLFINI Ambra                                            
                             2016 TERRANEO Beatrice                                        
                             2015 FARFAGLIA Lorenzo An                                     
 
  7. SAN GIUSEPPE SSD - ARES 2015 TENAGLIA Gabriele                                            3.26.80  
                             2015 LIOTTI Marta                                              
                             2015 CARNITI Sophia Julia                                     
                             2016 ZANREI Gabriele                                          
 
  8. NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD  2016 CALASTRI Pietro                                              3.27.20  
                             2015 DIOTTI Manuel                                             
                             2015 FLABOREA Alice                                           
                             2015 VEIZAGA Gaia Ardaya                                      
 
  9. NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD 2016 CONTE Marco                                                  3.27.70  
                             2015 OTELLI Alessandro                                         
                             2015 TEBALDI Agata                                            
                             2016 VALLEFUOCO Emma                                          
 
 10. NC MILANO SSD           2016 DIMATTIA Davide                                              3.34.20  
                             2016 MARCHI ANILDO Riccar                                      
                             2016 NICOLI Sofia                                             
                             2016 SPELTA Bianca                                            
 
 11. NUOTATORI MILANESI      2016 VIMERCATI Davide                                             3.44.30  
                             2015 BARONCHELLI Lorenzo                                       
                             2016 MALABARBA Cecilia                                        
                             2016 MORO Francesco                                           
 
 12. NUOTATORI MILANESI      2015 SCHIAVINI Alessandro                                         3.51.00  
                             2014 MASCETTI Matilde                                          
                             2016 ROMANI Nicole                                            
                             2015 BORTONE Roberto                                          
 



              50 m Dorso Femmine Allievi  
 
  1. CALASTRI Chiara         2013 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             44.80 
  2. PICARDI Gemma           2013 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                    50.30 
  3. LAUBER Olivia           2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                        1.03.60 
     FARINATO Anita          2014 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 
     MANCINO Bianca Louise   2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     MASERA Ada              2013 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                   Non part. 
 
              50 m Dorso Maschi Allievi  
 
  1. SCROCCHI Elias David    2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          52.90 
  2. RUBAGOTTI Jacopo        2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          53.30 
  3. ZA Paolo                2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          57.20 
     Bertin Giacomo          2013 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 
     FAVALE Filippo          2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     MONFRINI Ludovico Luigi 2014 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
     NAPPI Leonardo          2013 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                       Non part. 
 
              50 m Stile libero Femmine Allievi  
 
  1. IOVINO Asia             2013 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                           36.50 
  2. Clovis Vittoria Lidia   2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          41.50 
  3. DEL PINO Vittoria       2013 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     43.50 
  4. Jonghi Lavarini Margher 2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          44.50 
  5. Castillo Kendra         2013 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                        47.30 
  6. Aliata Giorgia          2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          48.10 
  7. Finetti Mia             2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          49.80 
  8. Bernardi Emma           2014 NC MILANO SSD                                                      53.40 
  9. Mora Eva                2014 NC MILANO SSD                                                      53.90 
 10. COLAUZZI Dalia          2014 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                                54.60 
     CORRICELLI Nicole Giuli 2013 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                   Non part. 
     DIGLIO Martina          2014 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                               Non part. 
     MANCANIELLO Camilla     2014 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                               Non part. 
 
              50 m Stile libero Maschi Allievi  
 
  1. INCAMPO Alessandro      2013 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     37.70 
  2. Giordano Vettosi Vittor 2013 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                        41.20 
  3. Coppola Riccardo        2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          42.20 
  4. GIULIANO Elia           2013 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                                43.20 
  5. DE GREGORI Andrea       2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          45.80 
  6. TRIPODI Giovanni Carmel 2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          47.70 
  7. ZULIAN Mattia           2014 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                                48.70 
  8. Chlibakh Bilal          2014 NC MILANO SSD                                                      48.80 
  9. HEMEN David Cinstantin  2014 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                              1.03.00 
     BASILE Jacopo           2013 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Allievi  
 
  1. DI STASI Ludovica       2013 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                    50.20 
  2. FARINA Lucia            2014 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     50.90 
  3. ELLI Eleonora Vittoria  2013 SOCIETÃ  88 SSD                                                    52.20 
  4. CHIARELLI Nefeli        2013 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     52.40 
  5. TUFO Elisa Silvia       2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                        1.02.30 
  6. MASCETTI Matilde        2014 NUOTATORI MILANESI                                               1.10.70 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Allievi  
 
  1. GILARDENGHI Federico    2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          48.90 
  2. Meneghini Alessandro    2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          50.50 
  3. Calini Leonardo         2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          56.00 
  4. Aspesi Riccardo         2013 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                        58.20 
  5. PINELLO Luca            2014 DDS SSD                                                            58.80 
  6. MONSIGNY Corentin       2015 SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO                                           59.70 
  7. ALLEGRO PONTANI Tommaso 2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                        1.02.10 
  8. Arfuso Felice           2013 NC MILANO SSD                                                    1.02.70 
     Borsetti Giovanni       2013 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     PANETTA Riccardo        2014 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     PUZONE Gabriele         2014 QSWIM SSD A RL                                                    Non part. 
     TERRANOVA Rodolfo Dario 2014 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
 
 
 
 



              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Allievi  
 
                                                                                         50m 
  1. NC MILANO SSD           2013 ARFUSO Felice                                                3.19.60  
                             2014 CHLIBAKH Bilal                                            
                             2014 BERNARDI Emma                                            
                             2014 MORA Eva                                                 
 
  2. NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD 2013 GIORDANO VETTOSI Vit                                         3.24.90  
                             2013 ASPESI Riccardo                                           
                             2013 CASTILLO Kendra                                          
                             2016 BRUNELLO Olivia                                          
 
     LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2013 ALIATA Giorgia                                                Non part.  
                             2014 CALINI Leonardo                                           
                             2013 FINETTI Mia                                              
                             2013 BORSETTI Giovanni                                        
 
     LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2014 COPPOLA Riccardo                                              Non part.  
                             2014 JONGHI LAVARINI Marg                                      
                             2013 MENEGHINI Alessandro                                     
                             2013 CLOVIS Vittoria Lidi                                     
 
              100 m Misti Femmine Ragazzi  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. SOVERA Anna             2011 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                         1.30.60 
  2. Pomi Matilde            2012 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                    1.39.00 
  3. BRUGLIA PRAZIO Elena    2012 QSWIM SSD A RL                                                 1.43.10 
  4. FOLLIERO Maria Vienna   2012 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                         1.45.70 
 
              100 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. COMI Pietro Vinicio     2012 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                 1.34.60 
  2. SACCHI Tommaso          2011 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                      1.36.00 
  3. ABDELTAWAB Karim        2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                      1.37.10 
  4. Baldi Edoardo           2012 DDS SSD                                                        1.37.40 
  5. CONGNET Leonardo        2012 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                 1.39.30 
  6. Braggio Carlo           2012 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                    1.40.20 
  7. Favini Federico         2012 DDS SSD                                                        1.43.00 
     CAVALLINO Matteo        2011 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                       Non part. 
     NOBILE Alberto Nadir    2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                       Non part. 
 
              50 m Dorso Femmine Ragazzi  
 
  1. TORREGROSSA Aurora Caro 2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          47.00 
     Braggio Beatrice        2012 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                       Non part. 
     MORELLI Viola           2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     NOBOLO Ginevra          2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     Tremolada Elisa         2011 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 
 
              50 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi  
 
     CASLINI Alessandro Bort 2012 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 
     DEMEGNI Matteo          2011 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
 
              50 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi  
 
  1. Bacci Elena             2011 DDS SSD                                                            32.70 
  2. PLATANIA Asia           2011 DDS SSD                                                            33.10 
  3. DI COSMO Janelle Kateri 2012 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                                34.80 
  4. SOCCOL Lisa             2012 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                        34.90 
  5. CASERA Matilde          2011 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              35.20 
  6. Balestri Aurora Armanda 2012 DDS SSD                                                            36.20 
  7. MURABITO Erica          2011 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                           36.60 
  8. CHOCTEAU Alice Irma     2011 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     37.40 
  9. MARCHESI Sofia          2011 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                       38.00 
 10. STAMPALIA Alice         2012 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                                38.60 
 11. Caviggioli Cecilia      2011 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          39.40 
 12. Bertoli Elena Gabriella 2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          39.50 
 13. CIRIELLO Elena          2011 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                       40.10 
 14. Caviggioli Vittoria     2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          41.50 
 15. PERTMAYR Bianca         2012 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     42.80 
 16. TABBARIN Vittoria       2011 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          43.30 
 17. DE VECCHI Teresa        2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          43.60 
 18. FERRARIS Martina        2012 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             44.40 



 19. CAMPARI Sole            2012 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     45.10 
 20. GABARDINI Anna          2011 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          46.00 
     CATTAN Lisa             2012 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                      Non part. 
     LISCIA Eva              2011 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                               Non part. 
     MORELLI Flaminia May    2012 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                       Non part. 
     SARCINELLI Anna Chiara  2011 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     WALDRON Isabella        2012 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
 
              50 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi  
 
  1. Serrano-Orlandini Matte 2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          37.80 
  2. Tomasoni Federico       2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          40.70 
  3. POVOLERI Leonardo       2012 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          41.40 
  4. PERSO Francesco         2012 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              41.90 
  5. BENATTI Giorgio         2011 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                                42.00 
  6. TREVISANI Sebastian Ren 2012 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                                47.20 
  7. RINAUDO Stefano         2012 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                           57.10 
     FIOROTTO Andrea Maria   2011 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     Giordano Vettosi Carlo  2011 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                       Non part. 
     PASQUINI Gabriele       2012 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                       Non part. 
     ULISSE Sebastiano       2011 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
     VERME Sebastian         2012 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                       Non part. 
 
              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Ragazzi  
 
                                                                                         50m 
  1. DDS SSD                 2012 FAVINI Federico                                              2.32.10  
                             2012 BALESTRI Aurora Arma                                      
                             2012 BALDI Edoardo                                            
                             2011 BACCI Elena                                              
 
  2. LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2012 CAVIGGIOLI Vittoria                                          2.46.70  
                             2012 TOMASONI Federico                                         
                             2012 TORREGROSSA Aurora C                                     
                             2011 SACCHI Tommaso                                           
 
  3. LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2012 POVOLERI Leonardo                                            2.47.00  
                             2011 CAVIGGIOLI Cecilia                                        
                             2012 SERRANO-ORLANDINI Ma                                     
                             2012 BERTOLI Elena Gabrie                                     
 
     NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD 2012 BRAGGIO Carlo                                                 Non part.  
                             2012 BRAGGIO Beatrice                                          
                             2012 POMI Matilde                                             
                             2011 GIORDANO VETTOSI Car                                     
 
     NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD  2013 BERTIN Giacomo                                                Non part.  
                             2011 TREMOLADA Elisa                                           
                             2011 BONOLDI Jacopo                                           
                             2014 ORTESI Emma                                              
 
              100 m Misti Femmine Juniores  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. POMI Emma               2010 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                    1.27.40 
  2. Romano Gaia             2009 DDS SSD                                                        1.30.70 
  3. CAVALCA Isabella        2010 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                    1.30.80 
  4. VAGHI Giada             2010 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                    1.30.90 
  5. TrovÃ² Caterina         2010 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                          1.33.30 
  6. GERVASI Micol           2009 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                   1.34.30 
  7. Nuvoli Beatrice         2009 DDS SSD                                                        1.36.80 
  8. Raitano Matilde         2010 DDS SSD                                                        1.39.50 
  9. VALNERI Giorgia         2009 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                   1.41.10 
 10. PUJIA FESTA Alejandra   2009 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                            1.46.00 
     Caslini Rita            2009 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                          Non part. 
     CERIOLI Vittoria        2010 DDS SSD                                                         Non part. 
     GRADINARU Delia         2010 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                          Non part. 
 
              100 m Misti Maschi Juniores  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. FERRARI PAGINI Vittorio 2009 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                          1.21.30 
  2. CORVASCE Federico       2010 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                          1.27.60 
  3. El Sirri Augusto        2010 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                         1.35.10 
  4. SEBASTIAN Yarin Kreesti 2010 QUANTA CLUB SRL SSD                                            1.43.60 
  5. Rovelli Giacomo Luigi   2010 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                      1.47.90 
     Caslini Giovanni        2009 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                          Non part. 



     Pizzale Claudio Agostin 2009 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                       Non part. 
 
              100 m Misti Femmine Cadetti  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. Seravalli Sofia         2007 DDS SSD                                                        1.20.50 
  2. PASCA Benedetta         2007 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                      1.41.40 
  3. CARPARELLI Sofia        2008 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                       1.42.80 
     EVANGELISTA Emma        2007 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                       Non part. 
 
              100 m Misti Maschi Cadetti  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. ARDUINO Amedeo Rodolfo  2007 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                    1.15.90 
  2. FRANZINI Mirko          2007 DDS SSD                                                        1.16.20 
  3. POZZI Alessandro        2008 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                          1.18.70 
  4. FRANZINI Davide         2007 DDS SSD                                                        1.20.80 
  5. ROVETTA Sebastiano      2008 GSL 1972 ASD                                                   1.30.10 
     De Lucia Edoardo Leonar 2008 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                       Non part. 
 
              100 m Misti Femmine Seniores  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. CRIVELLI Chiara         2005 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                      1.26.80 
  2. STEFANELLI Rebecca      2006 DDS SSD                                                        1.49.00 
     Bonicelli Febe          2006 DDS SSD                                                         Non part. 
     Parravicini Aurora      2006 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                          Non part. 
 
              100 m Misti Maschi Seniores  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. Ceva Lorenzo            2006 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                      1.09.90 
  2. MARZORATI Paolo         2006 NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD ARL                                    1.14.30 
     FITEL Eduard Konstantin 2006 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                       Non part. 
     LAVAZZA Alessandro      2006 DDS SSD                                                         Non part. 
 
              50 m Farfalla Femmine Juniores  
 
  1. PRINZI Francesca        2009 DDS SSD                                                            38.10 
  2. Tonnarelli Stella       2010 DDS SSD                                                            40.00 
     FINOCCHIARO Alice       2010 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
 
              50 m Farfalla Maschi Juniores  
 
  1. Franzoni Pietro         2009 DDS SSD                                                            30.50 
  2. COSTA Tommaso           2009 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              35.90 
  3. DAMIANI Leonardo        2010 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          38.80 
  4. MIJUSKOVIC Dario        2010 DDS SSD                                                            39.30 
  5. MIJUSKOVIC Andrej       2010 DDS SSD                                                            40.00 
  6. SCIALABBA Davide        2009 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              45.00 
     Danna Alessandro        2009 DDS SSD                                                           Non part. 
 
              50 m Farfalla Femmine Cadetti  
 
  1. Bevilacqua Elena        2008 DDS SSD                                                            33.70 
  2. FIORANI Ilaria          2008 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     38.50 
  3. CERIOTTI Costanza       2008 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     39.90 
  4. PINZIN Roberta          2007 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                           42.20 
     Donato Arianna          2008 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 
 
              50 m Farfalla Maschi Cadetti  
 
  1. FLANAGAN Sean Eamon     2008 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          29.60 
  2. RONCHI Jacopo           2008 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     30.40 
  3. Schiavone Elia Giovanni 2007 DDS SSD                                                            32.70 
  4. DAMIANI Mattia          2008 DDS SSD                                                            33.70 
  5. MORELLI Matteo          2007 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     34.10 
  6. BONOMELLI Riccardo      2007 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             37.20 
  7. BROCCHIERI Nicolo'      2008 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     38.10 
     RIPAMONTI Carlo Leone   2007 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
 
              50 m Farfalla Femmine Seniores  
 
  1. FLANAGAN Aideen Adriana 2005 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          31.50 
  2. VITALONE Xenia Astrid   2006 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              35.80 
 
              50 m Farfalla Maschi Seniores  
 
  1. Iacobone Davide         2005 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             30.30 
  2. Marangoni Ervinas       2005 DDS SSD                                                            31.40 



  3. STRINGHETTI Paolo       2006 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              32.10 
     MAGARELLI Matteo Andrea 2006 GSL 1972 ASD                                                      Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Juniores  
 
  1. SCOVAZZI Sibilla        2010 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                           44.50 
  2. Curcio Sofia            2010 DDS SSD                                                            45.70 
  3. NOCERA Sofia            2009 DDS SSD                                                            47.10 
  4. FRANCHI Benedetta       2010 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              47.30 
  5. BIACCHI Sofia           2009 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     48.70 
     CAMPARI Viola           2009 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     48.70 
  7. COCCHI Gloria           2010 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          51.00 
  8. ASCHERI Chiara          2010 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                           53.20 
     BELLINI Benedetta       2009 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
     COCCHIERI Camilla       2010 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
     PUPPO Nicole            2010 QSWIM SSD A RL                                                    Non part. 
     RENNA Sofia             2009 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                          Non part. 
     Versace Viola           2010 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Juniores  
 
  1. SALATI Tommaso          2009 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              37.20 
  2. PAPARO Marco Alfredo    2009 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              39.60 
  3. VITAGLIANO Leonardo     2009 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                       41.30 
  4. BERTOLETTI Christian    2010 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                       43.10 
     NARDI Cristian          2010 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          43.10 
  6. ABDYRAKHMANOV Daniel    2010 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          43.70 
     FAZIO Erik Mejia Alonso 2010 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             43.70 
  8. MANZI Elia              2009 NC MILANO SSD                                                      44.20 
  9. RINAUDO Oscar           2010 GATE SPORT LA FENICE SSD                                           49.70 
     PIERE Pietro Maria      2009 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                      Non part. 
     ZONCA Matteo            2009 QSWIM SSD A RL                                                    Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Cadetti  
 
  1. Schiavone Ester Eleonor 2008 DDS SSD                                                            45.30 
  2. GAMBINO Elvira          2008 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          45.80 
  3. Cappelli Agnese         2008 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          48.30 
  4. AMADIO Camilla          2008 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     49.60 
  5. FERRARIS Melissa Maria  2008 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     51.00 
     Cavallo Momoko Margheri 2007 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                             Non part. 
     CHIMINELLO Alice        2008 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                      Non part. 
     COSTA Alessia           2007 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                      Non part. 
     Mira Catto' Emma        2007 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                             Non part. 
     VILLA Benedetta Tea     2008 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Cadetti  
 
  1. CHINAPPI Emilio         2007 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO                                              40.60 
  2. CAPUCETTI Simone        2008 NC MILANO SSD                                                      41.00 
  3. LONGONI Stefano         2008 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                             41.50 
  4. REBOLI Matteo           2008 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     41.90 
  5. MARCHETTI Danilo        2008 NC MILANO SSD                                                      42.00 
  6. FRIPTU Alessandro       2007 NC MILANO SSD                                                      44.60 
     DE ROSA Matteo          2008 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                      Non part. 
     MAGNOLI Edoardo         2007 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                         Non part. 
     PORTALUPPI Alessandro   2008 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                    Non part. 
     SCIATTA Francesco       2008 QSWIM SSD A RL                                                    Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Seniores  
 
  1. Casagli Silvia          2006 DDS SSD                                                            48.00 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Seniores  
 
  1. TURNER Leonardo Giovann 2006 LEONE XIII SPORT SSD - MI                                          40.80 
  2. TOIETTA Tommaso         2006 TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM SPO                                       41.60 
     DE VITIS Mirko          2006 GSL 1972 ASD                                                      Non part. 
     Sala Marco              2006 NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD                                            Non part. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Juniores  
 
                                                                                         50m 
  1. CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO   2009 COSTA Tommaso                                                2.15.80  
                             2010 FRANCHI Benedetta                                         
                             2010 TROVÃ² Caterina                                          
                             2009 SALATI Tommaso                                           
 
  2. DDS SSD                 2010 MIJUSKOVIC Dario                                             2.26.60  
                             2009 NUVOLI Beatrice                                           
                             2010 TONNARELLI Stella                                        
                             2010 MIJUSKOVIC Andrej                                        
 
  3. NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD  2009 CASLINI Giovanni                                             2.26.70  
                             2009 CASLINI Rita                                              
                             2010 EL SIRRI Augusto                                         
                             2011 SOVERA Anna                                              
 
     DDS SSD                 2010 MIJUSKOVIC Andrej                                             Non part.  
                             2010 CURCIO Sofia                                              
                             2010 RAITANO Matilde                                          
                             2009 DANNA Alessandro                                         
 
     LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2010 ROVELLI Giacomo Luig                                          Non part.  
                             2010 VERSACE Viola                                             
                             2010 DAMIANI Leonardo                                         
                             2010 COCCHI Gloria                                            
 
              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Cadetti  
 
                                                                                         50m 
  1. DDS SSD                 2008 DAMIANI Mattia                                               2.03.50  
                             2008 SCHIAVONE Ester Eleo                                      
                             2007 FRANZINI Mirko                                           
                             2008 BEVILACQUA Elena                                         
 
  2. CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO   2006 VITALONE Xenia Astri                                         2.09.60  
                             2009 FERRARI PAGINI Vitto                                      
                             2011 CASERA Matilde                                           
                             2006 STRINGHETTI Paolo                                        
 
  3. DDS SSD                 2007 FRANZINI Davide                                              2.12.80  
                             2007 SCHIAVONE Elia Giova                                      
                             2009 ROMANO Gaia                                              
                             2007 SERAVALLI Sofia                                          
 
  4. LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2008 FLANAGAN Sean Eamon                                          2.32.20  
                             2008 CAPPELLI Agnese                                           
                             2010 NARDI Cristian                                           
                             2007 PASCA Benedetta                                          
 
     LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2007 EVANGELISTA Emma                                              Non part.  
                             2008 DE LUCIA Edoardo Leo                                      
                             2008 GAMBINO Elvira                                           
                             2009 PIZZALE Claudio Agos                                     
 
              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Seniores  
 
                                                                                         50m 
  1. NEXUS SPORT ACADEMY SSD 2006 MARZORATI Paolo                                              2.06.70  
                             2007 ARDUINO Amedeo Rodol                                      
                             2010 POMI Emma                                                
                             2010 CAVALCA Isabella                                         
 
  2. LEONE XIII SPORT SSD -  2006 FITEL Eduard Konstan                                         2.07.10  
                             2005 CRIVELLI Chiara                                           
                             2005 FLANAGAN Aideen Adri                                     
                             2006 CEVA Lorenzo                                             
 
  3. DDS SSD                 2009 FRANZONI Pietro                                              2.08.10  
                             2006 CASAGLI Silvia                                            
                             2006 BONICELLI Febe                                           
                             2005 MARANGONI Ervinas                                        
 



     NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO ASD  2006 SALA Marco                                                    Non part.  
                             2006 PARRAVICINI Aurora                                        
                             2005 IACOBONE Davide                                          
                             2008 DONATO Arianna                                           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


